
              

  

 भारतीय प्रौद्योगिकी संस्थान भुवनेश्वर    
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY BHUBANESWAR  

  

 

 List of Selected / Waitlisted the M. Tech. Admission -2024-25 

 

School of Infrastructure  
  

(Discipline: Structural Engineering)  
  

Selected  

 

  Sl. No.  Application No.  
Name of the Selected 

Candidates  

GATE  

Score  

 General/Unreserved   

1  MTECH/SE/2024/0131  MR. SUBHRAJEET PATTNAIK  748  

2  MTECH/SE/2024/0110  MR. UTKARSH VASANT PARALE  725  

3  MTECH/SE/2024/0004  MR. VUPPALA SIDDARDHA  
VARMA  

648  

4  MTECH/SE/2024/0356  MR. ABHIJIT AJIT GAIKWAD  645  

5  MTECH/SE/2024/0051  MS. AKANSHA IRA  632  

6  MTECH/SE/2024/0002 MS. SAKSHI SONI 617 

 EWS   

7  MTECH/SE/2024/0112  MR. SHIVAM  601  

8  MTECH/SE/2024/0392  MR. NAMAN KUMAR  575  

 OBC   

9  MTECH/SE/2024/0312  MR. DHEERAJ M U  609  

10  MTECH/SE/2024/0207  MR. SHASHWAT CHOUDHARY  601  

11  MTECH/SE/2024/0249  MS. JUMNA T P  601  

12  MTECH/SE/2024/0383 MR. GULIVINDALA MAHESH 590 

    



SC  

13  MTECH/SE/2024/0401  MR. RAVIRAJ SINGH  498  

14  MTECH/SE/2024/0012  MR. ATUL DILIP RAIPURE  478  

  ST   

15  MTECH/SE/2024/0267  MR. ANGOTHU SHARATH NAIK  416  

  

Waiting List  

    

The below wait-listed candidates will be issued offer letters, if seats remain vacant after 

the current round of selection through COAP.      

      

Category: General/Unreserved   

Sl. No.  Application No.  Name   GATE Score  

1  MTECH/SE/2024/0157 MR. RAJU RANJAN 617 

2  MTECH/SE/2024/0226  MR. AMRITENDU RAKSHIT  605  

3  MTECH/SE/2024/0087  MS. ADYASHA ROUT  601  

4  MTECH/SE/2024/0374  MR. UMAKANTA KHUNTIA  597  

5  MTECH/SE/2024/0170  MS. VIBHA RAJPUT  597  

6  MTECH/SE/2024/0117  MR. SALAR ALI  597  

7 MTECH/SE/2024/0329  MS. A V L HEMA  594  

8  MTECH/SE/2024/0256  MR. SITARAM  590  

9  MTECH/SE/2024/0029  MR. TARUN BISEN  590  

10  MTECH/SE/2024/0279  MS. MEGHA VERMA  590  

11  MTECH/SE/2024/0182  MR. KHUSHAL CHOUBISA  586  

12  MTECH/SE/2024/0385  MS. KAVYA K R  582  

13  MTECH/SE/2024/0018  MR. RAVI SHARMA  579  

14  MTECH/SE/2024/0376  MS. ANJALI KARWA  578  

15 MTECH/SE/2024/0065  MR. ADITYA VIVEK PANDE  578  

16  MTECH/SE/2024/0398  MR. SOMIL GUPTA  574  

17 MTECH/SE/2024/0389  MR. AMAN KUMAR SINGH  571  



 

18 MTECH/SE/2024/0287  MR. SATYAM KUMAR  570  

19  MTECH/SE/2024/0254  MR. RAJAT GULERIA  563  

20  MTECH/SE/2024/0348  MR. AMEYA BHANUDAS TALE  563  

21  MTECH/SE/2024/0262  MR. PAWAN SINGH  563  

22  MTECH/SE/2024/0387  MR. MEESALA RAMESH  560  

23  MTECH/SE/2024/0274  MR. MUDADLA VENKATESH  555  

24  MTECH/SE/2024/0198  MS. AKANKSHA GUPTA  555  

25  MTECH/SE/2024/0240  MR. DEEPU DEVADASAN T  553  

26  MTECH/SE/2024/0059  MR. AVI BISWAS  549  

27  MTECH/SE/2024/0371  MR. HARISH GOWDA D S  549  

28  MTECH/SE/2024/0260  MR. HARIB RIYAZ  547  

29  MTECH/SE/2024/0295  MR. SRIKANTH  547  

30  MTECH/SE/2024/0193  MR. ADARSH KUMAR PANDEY  547  

31  MTECH/SE/2024/0115  MR. PANKAJ CHAURASIYA  547  

32  MTECH/SE/2024/0073  MR. PANTAGOLUSULA RAJ KOMAL  546  

33  MTECH/SE/2024/0302  MR. AKASH T R  546  

34  MTECH/SE/2024/0175  MR. PRAJWAL SANJAY BIND  543  

35  

MTECH/SE/2024/0144  MR. SIDDANAGOUD BASANAGOUD  
PATIL  

542  

36  MTECH/SE/2024/0090  MR. ADARSH ARYA  540  

37  MTECH/SE/2024/0041  MR. SURYA PRAKASH  540  



38  MTECH/SE/2024/0238  MR. AMRIT KUMAR  536  

39  MTECH/SE/2024/0224  MR. ANAND SOLOMON K  535  

40  MTECH/SE/2024/0210  MR. SAURABH YADAV  535  

41  MTECH/SE/2024/0046  MR. BAKHTIYAR ASHRAF  535  

42  MTECH/SE/2024/0099  MR. SURENDER SINGH  535  

43  MTECH/SE/2024/0109  MR. AKASH SONI  533  

44  MTECH/SE/2024/0174  MR. GANDHARI UMESH CHANDRA  532  

45  

MTECH/SE/2024/0054  MR. MANJUNATHA SURESHA  
JAGANNATHA  

532  

46  MTECH/SE/2024/0359  MR. AADITYA SINGH  532  

47 MTECH/SE/2024/0014  MS. SHEENA GRACE D  531  

48  MTECH/SE/2024/0034  MR. SAURABH SHUKLA  528  

49  MTECH/SE/2024/0305  MR. PRASHANT RAVINDRA GAWALI  528  

50  MTECH/SE/2024/0082  MR. ANISH ANAND  528  

51  MTECH/SE/2024/0410  MR. RAJGOR DEEP PRATAPBHAI  527  

52  MTECH/SE/2024/0116  MR. ARPIT VIVEK PENDKE  527  

53  MTECH/SE/2024/0127  MS. ARUSHI SINGH  524  

54  MTECH/SE/2024/0183  MS. SIBANI TRIPATHY  524  

55  MTECH/SE/2024/0084  MR. ASHIQUE BEEN ISLAM  524  

56  MTECH/SE/2024/0353  MR. PUSHPENDRA YADAV  524  

57  MTECH/SE/2024/0067  MR. KARUNA NIDHAN  524  

58  MTECH/SE/2024/0069  MS. ASTALAKSHMI KUNAPAREDDY  520  

59  MTECH/SE/2024/0218  MS. VIJAYALAKSHMI ARAMBAM  520  

60  MTECH/SE/2024/0404  MR. SHAILESH KUSHWAHA  520  

61  MTECH/SE/2024/0155  MR. AKASH RANJAN BARIK  520  



62  MTECH/SE/2024/0230  MR. ABHAY SACHAN  520  

63  MTECH/SE/2024/0265  MR. MAYANK KUMAR  520  

64  MTECH/SE/2024/0317  MR. PRIYANSHU SRIVASTAVA  518  

65  MTECH/SE/2024/0299  MR. PRIYANSHU SRIVASTAVA  518  

66  MTECH/SE/2024/0217  MR. GOTTAPU TEJA  517  

67  MTECH/SE/2024/0035  MS. RIYA SINGH  517  

68  MTECH/SE/2024/0007  MR. ABHISEK MOHAPATRA  516  

69  MTECH/SE/2024/0362  MR. ANUJ YADAV  516  

70  MTECH/SE/2024/0227  MR. VIKANSHU SINGH  516  

71  MTECH/SE/2024/0259  MR. SHIVANAND BHAGWAT BADGIRE  516  

72  MTECH/SE/2024/0027  MR. RANJITH ABISHEK M  513  

73  MTECH/SE/2024/0391  MR. RAMKUMAR INDRAJIT DEBNATH  513  

74  MTECH/SE/2024/0079  MR. AASHISH BANSAL  513  

75  MTECH/SE/2024/0114  MR. SRI KALYAN GARIMELLA  510  

76  MTECH/SE/2024/0328  MR. DURGESH BISEN  509  

77 MTECH/SE/2024/0280  MR. TRIPTI YADAV  509  

78  MTECH/SE/2024/0045  MR. ABHINAND VALSARAJ C  509  

79  MTECH/SE/2024/0055  MR. PANKAJ JOSHI  505  

80  MTECH/SE/2024/0023  MR. NALLAJARLA SIVA RAMA KRISHNA  505  

81  MTECH/SE/2024/0203  MR. RAGHUNANDAN GOWDA S  505  

82 MTECH/SE/2024/0167  MR. HARSHIT VERMA  505  

83  MTECH/SE/2024/0191  MR. VIKAS YADAV  505  

84  MTECH/SE/2024/0406  MR. HARSH JHA  505  

85  MTECH/SE/2024/0118  MR. ROHIT KUMAR  505  

86  MTECH/SE/2024/0352  MR. NAMAN TRIPATHI    



87  MTECH/SE/2024/0399  MR. SOUVIK MAHATA  505  

88  MTECH/SE/2024/0098  MR. NEELU MANDLOI  502  

89  MTECH/SE/2024/0134  MS. SHWETA KUNDU  502  

90  MTECH/SE/2024/0209  MR. ATUL YADAV  501  

91  MTECH/SE/2024/0208  MR. DIVIK VERMA  501  

92  MTECH/SE/2024/0141  MS. OLIVE STARLET ELLIOTT  497  

93  MTECH/SE/2024/0120  MR. RAJESH KUMAR GUPTA  494  

94  MTECH/SE/2024/0355  MR. SHIVA KUMAR ODELA  494  

95  MTECH/SE/2024/0324  MR. AYUSH KUMAR  494  

96  MTECH/SE/2024/0248  MR. SANDEEP KUMAR GUDDU  494  

97  MTECH/SE/2024/0229  MR. NADEEM ANSARI  494  

98  MTECH/SE/2024/0077  MS. PAYAL PRIYADARSHINI  493  

99  MTECH/SE/2024/0047  MR. AAKASH SANJAY BODKHE  493  

100  MTECH/SE/2024/0188  MR. GOLAGANA PRANAY  491  

101  MTECH/SE/2024/0143  MS. DEVIKA BIJIKUMAR  491  

102  MTECH/SE/2024/0204  MR. VADDI VAMSI KRISHNA  491  

103  MTECH/SE/2024/0235  MR. ANKIT KUMAR  491  

104  MTECH/SE/2024/0319  MR. ASHISH S  490  

105  

MTECH/SE/2024/0032  MR. INDRAGANTI SRIVARDHANA  
SARMA  

490  

106 MTECH/SE/2024/0257  MR. MADHUSUDAN SINGH  490  

107  MTECH/SE/2024/0212  MS. SUPRIYA GUPTA  490  



108  MTECH/SE/2024/0024 MR. SURAJ KUMAR 490 

109  MTECH/SE/2024/0225  MR. JINTIRAJ TALUKDAR  487  

110  MTECH/SE/2024/0031  MR. DEBADARSHAN DASH  486  

111  MTECH/SE/2024/0133  MS. DEVASHRI UMESH PATIL  483  

112  MTECH/SE/2024/0373  MR. SUJEET KUMAR  482  

113  MTECH/SE/2024/0366  MS. POORVI SINGH  482  

114  MTECH/SE/2024/0026  MS. ANJALI NAIR  482  

115  MTECH/SE/2024/0361  MR. HRUDANANDA BARIK  482  

116  MTECH/SE/2024/0354  MS. LIBINA N R  480  

117  MTECH/SE/2024/0242  MR. MADHAV SINGH  480  

118  MTECH/SE/2024/0367 MS. RUCHITHA R GOWDA 478 

119  MTECH/SE/2024/0111  MR. SHOBHIT GUPTA  476  

120  MTECH/SE/2024/0151  MR. BATHINI JAYADEEP  474  

121  MTECH/SE/2024/0407  MR. ABHISHEK ANAND  474  

122  MTECH/SE/2024/0140  MR. DESH DEEPAK SRIVASTAVA  474  

123  MTECH/SE/2024/0040  MR. HARSHIT KUMAR SINGH  474  

124  MTECH/SE/2024/0345  MS. MUSKAN  472  

125  MTECH/SE/2024/0107  MR. ARDHENDU KARAN  472  

126  MTECH/SE/2024/0136  MS. EUNICE ANBU MANO P  470  

127  MTECH/SE/2024/0308  MR. ARKA DIPTA SARKAR  469  

128  MTECH/SE/2024/0105  MR. VISHAL M  469  

129  MTECH/SE/2024/0165  MR. SUNIL MANWANI  469  

130  MTECH/SE/2024/0196  MR. AKASH SAINI  466  

131  MTECH/SE/2024/0214  MS. MUSKAN GUPTA  466  

132  MTECH/SE/2024/0270  MR. UTTKARSH SINGH  466  

133  MTECH/SE/2024/0281  MR. VICTORSON THINGUJAM  466  

134  MTECH/SE/2024/0097  MR. RAJAN SHAILESHBHAI PATEL  466  

135  MTECH/SE/2024/0252  MR. SHREYAS YERRAMALLU  465  



136  MTECH/SE/2024/0402  MR. KOTTAKOTA PAVANKUMAR  463  

137  MTECH/SE/2024/0290  MS. SRIJI G S  463  

138 MTECH/SE/2024/0311  MS. SRIJI G S  463  

139  MTECH/SE/2024/0126  MR. NIKHIL SHAJI  463  

140  MTECH/SE/2024/0264  MS. JYOTI YADAV  463  

141  MTECH/SE/2024/0243  MR. NITESH KUMAR  463  

142  MTECH/SE/2024/0009  MS. SUDEEPA SWAIN  463  

143  MTECH/SE/2024/0393  MR. CHANTNRU  462  

144  MTECH/SE/2024/0255  MR. DAKUPATI MOUNIK KALYAN  462  

145  MTECH/SE/2024/0139  MR. RAMCHANDRA SIWAL  462  

146  MTECH/SE/2024/0022  MR. RISHI RAJ  462  

147  MTECH/SE/2024/0394  MR. ANJANA  462  

148  MTECH/SE/2024/0268  MR. ABHIRAM K  459  

149  MTECH/SE/2024/0185  MS. SINGAMSETTY DHARANI  459  

150  MTECH/SE/2024/0344  MR. SHUBHAM KUMAR VERMA  459  

151  MTECH/SE/2024/0147  MR. MANISH KUMAR ARYAN  459  

152  MTECH/SE/2024/0269  MS. ANJALY G S  458  

153  MTECH/SE/2024/0413  MS. JYOTHIKA CHANDRABOSE V  458  

154  MTECH/SE/2024/0294  MR. MOHD ASIF KHAN  458  

155  MTECH/SE/2024/0336  MR. PARASMANI SAHU  458  

156  MTECH/SE/2024/0303  MR. OMKAR BAJIRAO PISE  458  

157  MTECH/SE/2024/0038  MS. HEERA S L  455  

158  MTECH/SE/2024/0146  MR. BASUDEB CHATTOPADHYAY  455  

159  MTECH/SE/2024/0125  MS. SAURAVITA SAHOO  455  

160  MTECH/SE/2024/0332  MR. AMAN RAJ  454  

161  MTECH/SE/2024/0149  MS. SHWETA KUMARI  454  

162  MTECH/SE/2024/0089  MR. JAJIRALA NITHIN KUMAR  454  

163  MTECH/SE/2024/0078  MR. ANSHUL SHARMA  454  

164 MTECH/SE/2024/0042  MR. MAHI NAYAK  451  

165 MTECH/SE/2024/0408  MR. MUHAMMAD MUDASSIR  451  

166 MTECH/SE/2024/0375  MR. SAURABH YADAV  451 



Category: EWS  

1  MTECH/SE/2024/0254  MR. RAJAT GULERIA  563  

2  MTECH/SE/2024/0262  MR. PAWAN SINGH  563  

3  MTECH/SE/2024/0198  MS. AKANKSHA GUPTA  555  

4  MTECH/SE/2024/0193  MR. ADARSH KUMAR PANDEY  547  

5  MTECH/SE/2024/0359  MR. AADITYA SINGH  532  

6  MTECH/SE/2024/0410  MR. RAJGOR DEEP PRATAPBHAI  527  

7  MTECH/SE/2024/0067  MR. KARUNA NIDHAN  524  

8  MTECH/SE/2024/0084  MR. ASHIQUE BEEN ISLAM  524  

9  MTECH/SE/2024/0069  MS. ASTALAKSHMI KUNAPAREDDY  520  

10  MTECH/SE/2024/0265  MR. MAYANK KUMAR  520  

11  MTECH/SE/2024/0317  MR. PRIYANSHU SRIVASTAVA  518  

12  MTECH/SE/2024/0299  MR. PRIYANSHU SRIVASTAVA  518  

13  MTECH/SE/2024/0141  MS. OLIVE STARLET ELLIOTT  497  

14  MTECH/SE/2024/0235  MR. ANKIT KUMAR  491  

15  MTECH/SE/2024/0032  MR. INDRAGANTI SRIVARDHANA  
SARMA  

490  

16  MTECH/SE/2024/0345  MS. MUSKAN  472  

17  MTECH/SE/2024/0107  MR. ARDHENDU KARAN  472  

18  MTECH/SE/2024/0214  MS. MUSKAN GUPTA  466  

19  MTECH/SE/2024/0022  MR. RISHI RAJ  462  

20  MTECH/SE/2024/0394  MR. ANJANA  462  

21  MTECH/SE/2024/0185  MS. SINGAMSETTY DHARANI  459  

Category: OBC  

2  MTECH/SE/2024/0256  MR. SITARAM  590  

3  MTECH/SE/2024/0279  MS. MEGHA VERMA  590  

4  MTECH/SE/2024/0385  MS. KAVYA K R  582  

5  MTECH/SE/2024/0018  MR. RAVI SHARMA  579  

6  MTECH/SE/2024/0376  MS. ANJALI KARWA  578  



 

7  MTECH/SE/2024/0387  MR. MEESALA RAMESH  560  

8  MTECH/SE/2024/0274  MR. MUDADLA VENKATESH  555  

9  MTECH/SE/2024/0240  MR. DEEPU DEVADASAN T  553  

10  MTECH/SE/2024/0371  MR. HARISH GOWDA D S  549  

11  MTECH/SE/2024/0295  MR. SRIKANTH  547  

12  MTECH/SE/2024/0115  MR. PANKAJ CHAURASIYA  547  

13  MTECH/SE/2024/0175  MR. PRAJWAL SANJAY BIND  543  

14  MTECH/SE/2024/0041  MR. SURYA PRAKASH  540  

15  MTECH/SE/2024/0238  MR. AMRIT KUMAR  536  

16  MTECH/SE/2024/0210  MR. SAURABH YADAV  535  

17  MTECH/SE/2024/0099  MR. SURENDER SINGH  535  

18  MTECH/SE/2024/0109  MR. AKASH SONI  533  

19  MTECH/SE/2024/0174  MR. GANDHARI UMESH CHANDRA  532  

20  

MTECH/SE/2024/0054  MR. MANJUNATHA SURESHA  
JAGANNATHA  

532  

21  MTECH/SE/2024/0014  MS. SHEENA GRACE D  531  

22  MTECH/SE/2024/0305  MR. PRASHANT RAVINDRA GAWALI  528  

23  MTECH/SE/2024/0082  MR. ANISH ANAND  528  

24  MTECH/SE/2024/0127  MS. ARUSHI SINGH  524  

25  MTECH/SE/2024/0353  MR. PUSHPENDRA YADAV  524  

26  MTECH/SE/2024/0404  MR. SHAILESH KUSHWAHA  520  



27  MTECH/SE/2024/0155  MR. AKASH RANJAN BARIK  520  

28  MTECH/SE/2024/0230  MR. ABHAY SACHAN  520  

29  MTECH/SE/2024/0217  MR. GOTTAPU TEJA  517  

30  MTECH/SE/2024/0362  MR. ANUJ YADAV  516  

31  MTECH/SE/2024/0259  MR. SHIVANAND BHAGWAT BADGIRE  516  

32  MTECH/SE/2024/0027  MR. RANJITH ABISHEK M  513  

33  MTECH/SE/2024/0328  MR. DURGESH BISEN  509  

34  MTECH/SE/2024/0045  MR. ABHINAND VALSARAJ C  509  

35  MTECH/SE/2024/0023  MR. NALLAJARLA SIVA RAMA KRISHNA  505  

36  MTECH/SE/2024/0203  MR. RAGHUNANDAN GOWDA S  505  

37  MTECH/SE/2024/0191  MR. VIKAS YADAV  505  

38  MTECH/SE/2024/0118  MR. ROHIT KUMAR  505  

39  MTECH/SE/2024/0209  MR. ATUL YADAV  501  

40  MTECH/SE/2024/0208  MR. DIVIK VERMA  501  

41  MTECH/SE/2024/0120  MR. RAJESH KUMAR GUPTA  494  

42  MTECH/SE/2024/0355  MR. SHIVA KUMAR ODELA  494  

43  MTECH/SE/2024/0324  MR. AYUSH KUMAR  494  

44  MTECH/SE/2024/0248  MR. SANDEEP KUMAR GUDDU  494  

45  MTECH/SE/2024/0229  MR. NADEEM ANSARI  494  

46  MTECH/SE/2024/0077  MS. PAYAL PRIYADARSHINI  493  

47  MTECH/SE/2024/0047  MR. AAKASH SANJAY BODKHE  493  

48  MTECH/SE/2024/0188  MR. GOLAGANA PRANAY  491  

49  MTECH/SE/2024/0143  MS. DEVIKA BIJIKUMAR  491  

50  MTECH/SE/2024/0204  MR. VADDI VAMSI KRISHNA  491  

51  MTECH/SE/2024/0319  MR. ASHISH S  490  



 MTECH/SE/2024/0024 MR. SURAJ KUMAR 490 

52  MTECH/SE/2024/0133  MS. DEVASHRI UMESH PATIL  483  

53  MTECH/SE/2024/0373  MR. SUJEET KUMAR  482  

54  MTECH/SE/2024/0361  MR. HRUDANANDA BARIK  482  

55  MTECH/SE/2024/0354  MS. LIBINA N R  480  

 MTECH/SE/2024/0367 MS. RUCHITHA R GOWDA 478 

56  MTECH/SE/2024/0151  MR. BATHINI JAYADEEP  474  

57  MTECH/SE/2024/0407  MR. ABHISHEK ANAND  474  

58  MTECH/SE/2024/0136  MS. EUNICE ANBU MANO P  470  

59  MTECH/SE/2024/0105  MR. VISHAL M  469  

60  MTECH/SE/2024/0196  MR. AKASH SAINI  466  

61  MTECH/SE/2024/0281  MR. VICTORSON THINGUJAM  466  

62  MTECH/SE/2024/0270  MR. UTTKARSH SINGH  466  

63  MTECH/SE/2024/0402  MR. KOTTAKOTA PAVANKUMAR  463  

64  MTECH/SE/2024/0290  MS. SRIJI G S  463  

65  MTECH/SE/2024/0311  MS. SRIJI G S  463  

66  MTECH/SE/2024/0264  MS. JYOTI YADAV  463  

67  MTECH/SE/2024/0243  MR. NITESH KUMAR  463  

68  MTECH/SE/2024/0009  MS. SUDEEPA SWAIN  463  

69  MTECH/SE/2024/0393  MR. CHANTNRU  462  

70  MTECH/SE/2024/0255  MR. DAKUPATI MOUNIK KALYAN  462  

71  MTECH/SE/2024/0139  MR. RAMCHANDRA SIWAL  462  

72  MTECH/SE/2024/0268  MR. ABHIRAM K  459  

73  MTECH/SE/2024/0344  MR. SHUBHAM KUMAR VERMA  459  

74  MTECH/SE/2024/0147  MR. MANISH KUMAR ARYAN  459  

75  MTECH/SE/2024/0413  MS. JYOTHIKA CHANDRABOSE V  458  

76  MTECH/SE/2024/0336  MR. PARASMANI SAHU  458  

77  MTECH/SE/2024/0303  MR. OMKAR BAJIRAO PISE  458  



78  MTECH/SE/2024/0125  MS. SAURAVITA SAHOO  455  

79  MTECH/SE/2024/0332  MR. AMAN RAJ  454  

80  MTECH/SE/2024/0089  MR. JAJIRALA NITHIN KUMAR  454  

81  MTECH/SE/2024/0149  MS. SHWETA KUMARI  454  

82  MTECH/SE/2024/0408  MR. MUHAMMAD MUDASSIR  451  

83  MTECH/SE/2024/0375  MR. SAURABH YADAV  451  

84  MTECH/SE/2024/0179  MS. MADHUSREE SARKAR  447  

85  MTECH/SE/2024/0148  MR. PRANJAL YADAV  447  

86  MTECH/SE/2024/0351  MR. AYUSHI RANI  447  

87  MTECH/SE/2024/0412  MS. AYUSHI RANI  447  

88  MTECH/SE/2024/0278  MS. MISNA  443  

89  MTECH/SE/2024/0036  MR. TAUFIQUL HASAN  443  

90  MTECH/SE/2024/0275  MR. VAIBHAV BALASAHEB DHAYGUDE  443  

91  MTECH/SE/2024/0368  MS. ANNA MARIA ANTONY  440  

92  MTECH/SE/2024/0075  MR. MATSA RAMBABU  440  

93  MTECH/SE/2024/0289  MR. VIPUL SANJAY SATPUTE  440  

94  MTECH/SE/2024/0019  MS. ATHIRA A  439  

95  MTECH/SE/2024/0021  MR. SIDDHARTH GANGWAR  439  

96  MTECH/SE/2024/0071  MR. MAYANK GOMESHWAR  432  

97  MTECH/SE/2024/0092  MR. SHUBHAM SATANKAR  429  

98  MTECH/SE/2024/0108  MR. K KRISHNA KOUSHIK  428  

99  MTECH/SE/2024/0377  MR. INDRESH KUMAR  425  

100  MTECH/SE/2024/0006  MS. ANKITA KIRAN  424  

101  MTECH/SE/2024/0388  MR. AMAL PREM  422  

102  MTECH/SE/2024/0358  MS. TULSI VIJAY CHAUDHARI  422  



103  MTECH/SE/2024/0129  MR. AJEET KUMAR PATEL  420  

104  MTECH/SE/2024/0016  MR. ABHISHEK KUMAR  420  

105  MTECH/SE/2024/0066  MR. SRUTAKIRTI SAHOO  420  

106  MTECH/SE/2024/0342  MR. BASKINATH PATEL  418  

107  MTECH/SE/2024/0132  MR. NEELESH  418  

108  MTECH/SE/2024/0138  MR. ANISH JANGIR  418  

109  MTECH/SE/2024/0086  MR. GURUGUBELLI SRINIVAS  416  

110  MTECH/SE/2024/0162  MR. RAPELLI SAI PRATHIK  416  

111  MTECH/SE/2024/0158  MR. IRSHAD N  416  

112  MTECH/SE/2024/0160  MR. IRSHAD N  416  

113  MTECH/SE/2024/0184  MR. LOKENDRA JANGIR  415  

114  MTECH/SE/2024/0080  MS. PANDURU SAI SINDHU  414  

115  MTECH/SE/2024/0372  MR. ROHIT KUMAR  412  

116  MTECH/SE/2024/0095  MR. SHAKTI PRASAD MAHAPATRA  410  

117  MTECH/SE/2024/0161  MS. VANAPALLI VARSHA  407  

119  MTECH/SE/2024/0307  MS. PRINCY YADAV  407  

120  MTECH/SE/2024/0062  MR. ANKUR YADAV  407  

121  MTECH/SE/2024/0159  MR. SURYAPRATAP SINGH  407  

122  MTECH/SE/2024/0201  MR. RUPESH KUMAR  405  

123 MTECH/SE/2024/0180 MR. RAHUL KUMAR 405 
 
 



Category: SC  

1  MTECH/SE/2024/0199  MR. SAGAR  424  

2  MTECH/SE/2024/0365  MR. NAVEEN D  421  

3  MTECH/SE/2024/0061  MS. ISHITA RAO  421  

4  MTECH/SE/2024/0102  MR. KOTAPATI VINAY KUMAR  412  

5  MTECH/SE/2024/0142  MR. MANIDEEPA KUMARI  411  

6  MTECH/SE/2024/0048  MS. PRIYA SINGH  410  

7  MTECH/SE/2024/0286  MR. RASHMIRANJAN TAREI  403  

8  MTECH/SE/2024/0052  MS. POLEPALLI TEJASWI  397  

9  MTECH/SE/2024/0088  MR. BIBEKANANDA BISWAS  397  

10  MTECH/SE/2024/0156  MS. SUBHALAGNA MAHARI  392  

11  MTECH/SE/2024/0192  MR. KANTALE UTKARSH BALKRISHNA  388  

12  MTECH/SE/2024/0222  MR. UTKARSH VERMA  385  

13  MTECH/SE/2024/0300  MR. VIPIN KUMAR RAWAT  378  

14  MTECH/SE/2024/0033  MR. ABHIK BISWAS  377  

15  MTECH/SE/2024/0244  MS. RUTVIKA SURESHBHAI RATHOD  372  

16  MTECH/SE/2024/0015  MR. ISHANT KANOJIYA  370  

17  MTECH/SE/2024/0241  MR. GOKUL GOBIND BAG  366  

18  MTECH/SE/2024/0357  MR. PREETAM KUMAR  363  

19  MTECH/SE/2024/0169  MR. VAIBHAV KUMAR MAHILANE  363  

20  MTECH/SE/2024/0030  MS. SHEETAL SUMAN  362  

21  MTECH/SE/2024/0261  MS. MONIKA RATRE  359  

22  MTECH/SE/2024/0058  MR. RAHUL KUMAR ROUT  356  

23  MTECH/SE/2024/0091  MR. SAURABH KUMAR GAUTAM  351  

24  MTECH/SE/2024/0340  MR. SHUBHAM ROHIT  347  

25  MTECH/SE/2024/0145  MR. JYOTSANA CHAUDHARY  344  

26  MTECH/SE/2024/0239  MR. AYUSH KASHYAP  344  

27  MTECH/SE/2024/0350  MR. NIKHIL YUVRAJ NANDAVANE  341  



28  MTECH/SE/2024/0221  MR. ROHIT KUMAR  337  

29  MTECH/SE/2024/0215  MR. ROHIT KUMAR  337  

30  MTECH/SE/2024/0223  MR. RITESH KUMAR  331  

31  MTECH/SE/2024/0234  MS. DEEPANJALI  331  

32  MTECH/SE/2024/0251  MS. PINIPE SREE SNIGDHA RISHITHA  326  

33  MTECH/SE/2024/0382  MR. NEERAJ KUMAR  326  

34  MTECH/SE/2024/0130  MR. RAHUL KUMAR  326  

35  MTECH/SE/2024/0083  MR. SOURAV SINGHA  322  

36  MTECH/SE/2024/0166  MR. AISHIK ROY  319  

37  MTECH/SE/2024/0315  MR. PANKAJ KUMAR  315  

38  MTECH/SE/2024/0005  MR. VAIBHAV ANAND  312  

39  MTECH/SE/2024/0284  MR. NIMITT BUNKAR  311  

40  MTECH/SE/2024/0163  MR. JASWANT RAO  308  

41  MTECH/SE/2024/0369  MS. DURGAM SRIVIDYA  304  

42  MTECH/SE/2024/0384  MS. DURGAM SRIVIDYA  304  

43  MTECH/SE/2024/0250  MR. SANDIP DILIP NANDAGWALI  304  

  Category: ST   

1  MTECH/SE/2024/0326  MR. KATROTH VINOD  375  

2  MTECH/SE/2024/0331  MR. GUGULOTH SANJEEV  374  

3  MTECH/SE/2024/0096  MR. PRABHAS TIRKEY  335  

4  MTECH/SE/2024/0321  MR. BHUKYA ANIL KUMAR  333  

5  MTECH/SE/2024/0397  MR. ASHIM LEPCHA  333  

6  MTECH/SE/2024/0341  MR. BHUKYA SAI  326  

7  MTECH/SE/2024/0322  MS. SANGITA PRIYADARSHINI  
HEMBRAM  

319  

8  MTECH/SE/2024/0263  MR. MALOTHU BABU  316  

9  MTECH/SE/2024/0293  MR. SHISHIR GOND  312  

10  MTECH/SE/2024/0314  MR. A THARUN  304  

11  MTECH/SE/2024/0285  MR. BADAVATH SRIKANTH  304  

 


